indeks
14/15
19/19
13/19
39/12
01/19
08/19
27/11
30/21
29/21
21/20
31/21
33/21

prezimelme
Papewuh JoeaHa
Benumup Omutap
Benumup Munowu
hajuh Jlazap
Manewesuh NeTtap
Manuuyesuh TaTjaHa
LipHoropau MpeHa
Bypcah TujaHa
Bokuh Anekcangpa
Jypuyesuh AHTOHUMO
"ony6oBuh BobaH
KaHTap Hemara
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37
30
28
40
34
18
40
40
26
39
30
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24
25
21
36
30

bodoviUkupno

ocena



